 DC motors, LAKC 4355-6560
2003/10 IEC
- 4000 – 23000 Nm
- 4 and 6 poles
- Fully laminated
- Insulation Class H
- Compensation winding
- Standards: IEC, VDE, BS

and comprises 4, and  6 pole
machines.
Type designation example:
LAKC 4355 A:
LAK =  type of motor
C =  compensated
4 =  number of poles
355 =  frame size
A =  core length
Frame
size Poles Core
lengths
355 4 A, B, C
400 6 A, B, C
500 6 A, B, C, D
560 6 A, B, C, D
Design and characteristics
The LAKC motors are designed